N o v~ W

Position

Asst. Public Works Director
Public Works Director

Civil Engineer

Public Works Director
Administrative Assistant
Customer Service Specialist

Public Works Inspector

Other Positions Held City
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach
Imperial Beach

Imperial Beach

Department

Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration
Public Works - Administration

Total Wages
$105,893
$103,929
$94,891
$80,697
$59,355
$42,015
$13,074



