	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst. Public Works Director		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$105,893
2.	Public Works Director		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$103,929
3.	Civil Engineer		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$94,891
4.	Public Works Director		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$80,697
5.	Administrative Assistant		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$59,355
6.	Customer Service Specialist		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$42,015
7.	Public Works Inspector		Imperial Beach	Public Works - Administration	\$13,074